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14.67
0.00
0.00
0.00

Area (m?
58.68

Area (mq)

Strato
Riporto
Scotico
Sterro

Quantita movimento terre
Tipologia

Quantita pavimentazione
Quota Riferimento: 530.00

Progressiva: 0+065.09

Scala: 1:200

Finitura pavimentazione

Sezione 3

Fondazione pavimentazione
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